UNOFFICIAL COPY

R LA L
Lecan No. 11-240257-6
DMI 253706-6

DEFT-01 RECORDING

$29.50

THII09  TRAN 2286 nS/04/98 1030100
P IREC #-P8-382466

(00K COUNTY RECORDER

MODIFICATION AND/OR EXTENSION AGREEMENT

THIS INDENTI'RE made tha _1st day of _Fepruary ,1%%8 , by and
between PI(NSCLE BANK, A Corporation of Illinois, Succeesor by
merger to Secu.’ty Federal Savings and Loan Association of Chicago
the owner of the mortgage or trust deed hereinafter described, and
the Note or Netes secured thereby from Bank of Ravenswood, A
corporation of Tllirpis, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated
October 19, 1989 and xnown as Trust No. 25-10386, the ownerg of the
real estate hereinafter described and encumbered by said mortgage
or trust deed ("OWNER");

V. TNESSETH;

The parties hereby agree to extend or medify the terms of payment
of the indsbtedness evidenced by the revelving promissory Note of
the Owner in the amount of Two hundrea. eighty five thousand five
hundred 00/100's---($285,500.00) _datea January 10, 1995
(the"Note") secured by a ~anortgage or trust deed in the
nature of a mortgage dated January 10, 1995 / and recorded January
11, 1995 in the office of the Recorder of Deeds, Cook County,
Illinois, as Document No.__95021681, and an Aczignment of Rents
dated January 10, 1995 recorded January 11, 1995 in the office of
the Recorder of Deeds,_Cock County, Illincis, as-Document No.
95021682 to cerrain real estare in Cook  County, Fllinnis and
described as follows: »
Sudl 1

et e

Commonly known as: 2723 N Seminary 2744 N Kenmore
Chicago, IL 60614 Chicago, IL 60614

P.I.N. 14-29-402-016-0000

The North 1/2 of Lot 35 and 10 Foot Strip East and Adjoining said
North 1/2 of Lot 35 in Broomell's Subdivisicn of the West 1/2 of
Outlots {or blocks) 10 and 13 in canal Trustees' Subdivision of
East 1/2 of Section 29, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the
Third Principal Meridian, in Ccok County, Illinois.

/
)

99V ZI8R6




UNOFEFICIAL COPY

e . . B T SN R ]
4

Lol b 2 pPuigpr = S -

fpatoral: . e

-

Tieke B . iy s WPy = e d

L R A o R e e P

SR R e e s A wa P P b . = v
e

Dl h [ T compmmmase s sns i s mp—m——

Ml e e o T T

el L8l e e

i
ﬁ
[




B T S T TR e S e e e e

. UNOFFICIAL COPY

LI

1. The amount remaining unpaid cn the indebtedness is
Two hundred seventy five thousand twenty and 04/100's--
($275,020.04) {the “"Indebtednessg”}).

2. The maturity on the Note and Mortgage 1is extended from
February lst, 1998 to _Februavry 1st, 20032,

3. The interest charged on the Note is _9.00% per annum. In

consideration of the extension granted hereunder, Owner agrees
Lo may interest on the remaining indebtedness as follows:

a. lwo_hundred seventy five thousand twenty and 04/100's--
(8275, 0e0.04) at the rate of 7.750% @ per annum on the
basis of /a year consisting of 360 days;

b. and the eplire principal sum and interest from _February
lst, 1898 siail be payable as follows:

Monthly principal-aad interest payments of Twg thousand one
hundred seventy three 91/100's--($2,173.41) beginning on the
lst day of _March 1298 , and the 1lst day of each month
thereafter for the next Fifty eight (58} consecutive months
and a final payment of the remaining principal and interest
balance due and payable on (_February 1st, 2003,

Interest after maturity (whether DV reason of acceleration or
otherwise] shall be paid on the unpaid.-principal balance at the
rate of_9.750% per annum.

BORRCWER SHALL PAY 70 THE NOTE HOLDER A LATE/CHWARGE OF (5%) FIVE
PERCENT OF ANY MONTHLY INSTALLMENT NOT RECEIVED 3Y.THE NOTE HOLDER
WITHIN 15 DAYS AFTER THE INSTALLMENT IS DUE.

4, This agreement is supplementary to said Mortgage ol Trust Deed
and said Note. all the provisions therecf, including the
right to declare principal and accrued interest due for any
cause specified in said Mortgage or Trust Deed or Necte, or any
other Security Document shall remain in full force and effect
except as herein expressly modified. The Cwner agrees to
perform all the covenants of the grantor or grantors in said
Mortgage or Trust Deed, or any other Security Document. The
provisions of this indenture shall inure to the benefit of any
holder of said Note and shall bind the heirs, personal
representatives and assigns of the Owner. The Owner, to the
extent permitted by law, hereby waives and releases all rights
and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption
Laws of the State of Illinois with respect to said real

estate,

9929886




T S T

+

This instrument is execmerJ an@Ed ECI@I’A L C O P Y

hot Dcrsrm:”y hm goinly y 3 Trn" 3N Um e nrcice o

power oand o ey - w "r‘(! v m it &5 such
L] e L ! ,... .
Trurton, & R St s bk ol the
;---f---~ o : undar-
ok . i, . it of the
Troe ey o 3 Tiustoe
afr"t’{H""' — S ‘;,:i ronoin-
SEMiy i v eaedorens
fore SR - 'yw arranty,
IndSﬁ Yy i ; hlttung or agree-
lnentn|l1“1}uﬁsn:nthmt. ru.n n

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have sigued, sealed and
delivered this indenture the day.-erm year £ ove written.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

I, Undersigned , a notary public in and for the said county,

the state aforementioned, DO HEREBY, CERTIFY THAT £gecotyJ. Kﬁgg_zum
appeared before me this day. in person and ackndwledge that
they signed and delivered said instrument as their own free and

voluntary act.

Given under my hand and Notary Seal this _i_ day of Ml-)/(’-
1998.

Akl
POFFICIAL SEAL”
ANNE M, MARCHERY

NOTARY PUBLIC 8TATE O ILLINGSE.
/ ,Qﬁ(a.)/ Commiasten Pxpines 04/23/98

Notary Public

Return to: PINNACLE BANK, C/0 LOAN OPERATICNS, OAK AT SHERWOOD
AVENUE, LAGRANGE, ILLINOCIS 60525

D
Z
@
“r,
N
>
°p,
o}




UNOFFICIAL COPY.

PINNACLE BANK, a Corporaticn of Illinols

e

Patzick SJHunt - President

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY QF COQK

I, Undersigned , a Notasy Public in and for the said County,
in the State aforesald, DO HEREFEY CERTIFY THAT

Patrick J  Hunt appeared before me this day in person and

acknowledged that his signed and délivered the said instrument as
his own free and voluntary act.

([, '
Given under my hand and Notary Seal this [y day of ’

1998_. ‘ /)
| “OFFICIAL SEAL" f ﬂ C‘Mu' }a,l\w. i(/(IML/

MARTHA PATRICIA RAMIREZ l I lNO"“ARY PUBLIC

Notary Public. Sirte of llinois
My Commussion EA,MI'.) 8/21J2001

PR PSPy

NOTARY SEAL

9P ZIVKE




. T gt et R i

~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN _WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed, sealed and
delivered this indenture the day and year first above written.

ay\.-)( ,-"‘.“jfé&( o Mo U (7
’L]_

L4

Gregory Jcpjm g/qg/

By:

<

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

in

I, Undersigned , a notary puelic in and for the said co
the state aforementioned, DO HERZSY CERTIFY THAT é;

appeared before me this day iy person and ackfiowledge that
they signed and delivered said instyiwment as their own free and
voluntary acet,

Given under my hand and Notary Seal this /1_'day of d&ﬂv&
1998. 7 v
LPIDSIPPIPIOIPOPIOEI, 400 DI,

HQFFICIAL SEAL™
MARTHA PATRICIA RAMIRES

| . b Notary i?ubjic. State of Winus !
Mﬁlléd,ﬁl"w /éy,_tf[ ; F,_/ J)My Comrission Expires ‘81‘2‘1-}_209‘.“2

Notatry Public R

Return t#) PINNACLE BANK, C/0 LOAN OPERATIONS, OAK AT SHERWOOD
AVENUE, LAGRANGE, ILLINOIS 60525

Ly,
ﬂymdﬂoﬂmm.

99V ZI8C6




